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
w/lots of cupboards  & eat area, garden doors to
sunroom, master bdrm w/4pc ensuite & walkin
closet, full basement, familyrm & 3rd bdrm, pro-
fessionally landscaped privacy fenced yard,
$214,900. Call Ann*

364 PRINCESS: Ideal for singles or couples, 
2 bdrm mobile, renovated mobile, cute, comfort-
able & affordable, $34,900.& open for offers,
Call Ann*

89 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile is a great way to start
home ownership or to simply retire, newer win-
dows, FAG, wall air cond., open concept, reason-
able price $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA: 3 bdrm mobile, many updates include
fag/ca, drywall, vinyl siding, windows, peaked
roof, plus addition $53,500. Call Ann* for details 

381 MALDEN N: Seller is anxious, 3 bdrms,
extra lg rooms, peak roof, sundeck, reasonable
utility bills, $45,000. Let Ann* show you!

267 BEVERLY: Affordable, freshly decorated &
ready for you, 2 bdrm mobile home in adult sec-
tion of Viscount Estates, lrg livingroom, dining
rm,  & family room, storage room, Call Ann .
Only $29,900. Let Ann* show you.

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm mobile w/ addition, dry-
wall, new roof shingles in 2006, reinsulated, win-
dows,newer fag/ca combination unit, roof shin-
gles less than a month old,  $49,900.

340 DREW: Seller will entertain all offers, 
3 bdrm mobile home, adult section. Eat in kitchen,
$22,000. Call Ann* for more.

117 STEVEN: 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kitchen & eat
area, bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck, lots of
room for living, $34,900. Call Ann*

2 ELM: 3 brm mobile w/addition, Lucier Estates,
updated bath, office/den, open concept
livingrm/kitchen, lg laudry w/extra cupboard &
storage, Asking $38,500. Call Ann*

10 HAWTHORNE: Immaculate extra lg  mobile,
3 bdrms, eat in kitchen w/gas firepl.,  spacious liv-
ingrm,  carport,  fenced yard, covered patio,
$61,000. Call Ann*

33 DANA: Immediate possession offered on this 2
lrg bdrm mobile with many updates incl. vinyl win-
dows, peaked roof, newer carpet & flring, neat,
clean & ready to move in. $37,500. Call Ann*

180 NEIL: Live in comfort in this 3 bdrm mobile
in Viscount Estates Family Section, Updates incl.
windows, doors, drywall, vinyl siding, fag/ca,
sundeck, updated bath, bright sunroom, eat in
kitchen, asking $47,000. Ask Ann*. 

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

PPAARRAAMMEEDD
Home Health Care • Soins de Santé à Domicile

JOB FAIR
RN’s & PSW’s are invited to attend

SUNDAY, JANUARY 14, 2007
1:00 - 4:00 P.M.

at Essex District High School
244 Talbot St. N., Essex

• supplement your present income, elect to work

• competitive wages/mileage reimbursement

• work around your schedule

• positions open throughout the county, all shifts

Interviews will take place at the Fair.

NOW REDUCED BY $10,000
Just think - work for the whole family with no layoffs and you’ll always

eat! Healthy menu and great location for this established turn key
operation with even greater potential. Vendor motivated. 

20 Talbot S. #3, Essex

Terry Durance
Salesperson

Windsor Realty Ltd. Brokerage

Bus.: (519) 250-8800
Cell: (519) 562-6021

Get $100 worth of AVON products FREE

Simply by becoming an
Avon Independent Sales 

Representative

*Unlimited earnings
*Flexible hours

*Popular products that 
sell themselves

CALL NOW....

Estelle Collins 519 979-0379
or email

estelle.collins@interavon.ca

       


